
Statystyka stałych mieszkańców 
wg wieku i płci na dzień 31.12.2015r. 

 
 
 

Wiek  

 
Mężczyźni 

 
Kobiety 

 

 
Liczba 

 
Liczba 

 

0-2 540 483 

3 164 172 

4-5 331 359 

6 179 173 

7 191 186 

8-12 857 751 

13-15 489 453 

16-17 383 283 

18 188 164 

19-20 369 391 

21-40 4720 4456 

41-60 3720 3907 

61-64 850 1037 

65-70 726 938 

71-81 585 893 

>81 242 542 

Suma 14534 15188 

RAZEM M + K 29722 

 


